
Month at a Glance
Sunday, December 1

Sunday School REST
Family Day 

Wednesday, December 4
Kids Club 6:30 - 8PM

 Kids Club Christmas Party!!
 
Sunday, December 8

Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, December 11
Kids Club 6:30 - 8PM

  Movie Night @ Kids Club!

Friday, December 13
Date Night

 Reserve KidCare on the App!

Sunday, December 15
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, December 18
Kids Club REST

    See you January 15!

Sunday, December 22
Sunday School REST
Family Day 

Wednesday, December 25
      MERRY CHRISTMAS!

Sunday, December 29
Sunday School REST
Family Day 

Calvary Community Church
7550 Cherry Park Drive, Houston, TX 77095

Questions? Contact Becky Gressett at becky@calvaryhouston.com
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December Kids Church Lesson Series 

Though the birth of Jesus is recorded in the New Testament, the
promise of Christmas dates back to the book of Genesis and is
woven all throughout the Old Testament. In this series, we will
connect prophecies of the coming King with events surrounding
the first Christmas. “For to us a child is born, to us a son is given, and
the government will be on his shoulders. And he will be called
Wonderful Counselor, Mighty God, Everlasting Father, Prince of
Peace.” Isaiah 9:6


